83
Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
VL series
 Height below 4.5mm 高度低于 4.5mm
 Load life of 5000 hours at 105℃ 直流负载寿命 105℃-5000小时
 Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive 符合 RoHS2.0规范
 Suitable for Thinness of electronic products 适合电子设备薄型化
※When there is any doubt, measure after charging treatment below.

tgδ
损耗角正切
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(mA,r.m.s)
Size
尺寸
ΦD×L(mm)
Part Number
物料编码
2.5
220 300 0.08 18 2200 6.3×4.5 PVL221M2R5E45TR□□□□
330 700 0.08 18 2200 6.3×4.5 PVL331M2R5E45TR□□□□
6.3
150 480 0.08 20 2100 6.3×4.5 PVL151M6R3E45TR□□□□
220 700 0.08 20 2100 6.3×4.5 PVL221M6R3E45TR□□□□
10
100 500 0.08 25 1900 6.3×4.5 PVL101M010E45TR□□□□
150 750 0.08 25 1900 6.3×4.5 PVL151M010E45TR□□□□
16
56 448 0.10 40 1500 6.3×4.5 PVL560M016E45TR□□□□
100 800 0.10 40 1500 6.3×4.5 PVL101M016E45TR□□□□
25
47 235 0.10 45 1400 6.3×4.5 PVL470M025E45TR□□□□
56 280 0.10 45 1400 6.3×4.5 PVL560M025E45TR□□□□
35
22 154 0.10 55 1300 6.3×4.5 PVL220M035E45TR□□□□
33 231 0.10 55 1300 6.3×4.5 PVL330M035E45TR□□□□
50
10 150 0.10 65 1200 6.3×4.5 PVL100M050E45TR□□□□
15 225 0.10 65 1200 6.3×4.5 PVL150M050E45TR□□□□
63
10 189 0.10 70 1000 6.3×4.5 PVL100M063E45TR□□□□
12 227 0.10 70 1000 6.3×4.5 PVL120M063E45TR□□□□
80
4.7 113 0.10 100 850 6.3×4.5 PVL4R7M080E45TR□□□□
5.6 134 0.10 100 850 6.3×4.5 PVL5R6M080E45TR□□□□
100
3.3 100 0.10 150 700 6.3×4.5 PVL3R3M100E45TR□□□□
3.9 117 0.10 150 700 6.3×4.5 PVL3R9M100E45TR□□□□
Capacitance�List 容量对照表
Characteristics�List 规格特性表
纹波电流频率系数Frequency�Coefficient�for�Ripple�Current
Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors